Restyle

Wash & Cut

Wash & Blow Dry
Conditioning Treatment

COLOURING
(Including Cut & Blow Dry)

Foils Short Half Head

Foils Long Half Head

Foils Short Full Head

Foils Long Full Head

Semi Permanent From

Full Head New Colour From

Root Touch From

£32.00
£20.00
£16.00

£5.00

£59.00
£69.00
£74.00
£84.00
£50.00
£60.00
£52.00

Wash, Cut & Blow Dry
OAP

CHILDREN
Under 12%

:10)'¢3
Wet Cut
Wash & Cut

GIRLS

Wet Cut

Wash & Cut
Cut & Blow Dry

£12.00
£18.00
£10.00

£9.50
£12.00

£12.50
£15.00
£18.00

Mops, 41 High Street, Linton (Behind North’s Bakery)

Tel Jo: 01223 893 285

MOPS HAIR SALON | HAIR BY JO DENNY



