

LADIES

Root Touch From

PRICE LIST

Cut & Blow Dry	£26.00	Cut	£12.00
Restyle	£32.00	Wash, Cut & Blow Dry	£18.00
Wash & Cut	£20.00	OAP	£10.00
Wash & Blow Dry	£16.00		
Conditioning Treatment	£5.00	CHILDREN	
		Under 12's	
COLOURING			
(Including Cut & Blow Dry)		BOYS	
		Wet Cut	£9.50
Foils Short Half Head	£59.00	Wash & Cut	£12.00
Foils Long Half Head	£69.00		
Foils Short Full Head	£74.00	GIRLS	
Foils Long Full Head	£84.00	Wet Cut	£12.50
Semi Permanent From	£50.00	Wash & Cut	£15.00
Full Head New Colour From	(60.00	Cut 9 Plans Day	(10.00
	£60.00	Cut & Blow Dry	£18.00

GENTS

Mops, 41 High Street, Linton (Behind North's Bakery)

£52.00

Tel Jo: 01223 893 285